
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1992 BATCH

1 Alpesh B Amin
2 Amit H Vyas vyasamit2003@yahoo.co.in
3 AMIT RAJANIKANT SHAH amitshah_75@yahoo.com
4 Amit Pankaj Kumar Monpurwala
5 Amit Rajnikant Shah
6 Apurva J Aacharya apurv18275@yahoo.co.in
7 Archana Saurabh Shah
8 Archana Shrinil Shah archa2004@yahoo.co.in
9 ATIT PRAKASHBHAI TRIVEDI ateettrivedi@gmail.com
10 Avani R Shah
11 Bhargav Tusharkant Raval bhargavtirth@yahoo.co.in
12 Bhavin J Vyas vyas_bhavin_j@yahoo.com
13 Bina Madhukarbhai Patel malav11@gmail.com
14 BRIJESH UPENDRABHAI SHAH bshah37@yahoo.co.in
15 Chintan Rameshchandra Bhavsar c_r_bhavsar@yahoo.co.in
16 Chintan Ghanshyambhai Thakkar chintan.thakkar@live.com
17 Chirag M Taili
18 chirag bipinchandra shah chirag271975@yahoo.com
19 Chirag Mayur Bhai Parikh chiragparikh208@yahoo.co.in
20 Devang Bipinchandra Shah devu_shah@yahoo.com
21 Devang B Shah devu_shah@yahoo.com
22 Dharmesh Hariprasad Vyas dharmesh.fevicol@yahoo.com
23 Dharmil J Shah dharmil.shah@wipro.com
24 Dipen K Banker
25 Hemal N Shah
26 Hemali G Shah helipandya@hotmail.com
27 Hemali M Pandya helipandya@hotmail.com
28 Hemang M Shah drhemangshah@yahoo.co.in
29 himanshu suryakant mehta himanshumehta32@yahoo.com
30 Hiral P Shah hiralbfaldu@hotmail.com
31 Hiral Saileshbhai Saheba mehulpatel1974@ymail.com
32 Hiren Mansukhbhai Gajjar nemil.gajjar@gmail.com
33 HRISHIKES D THAKER thrishikesh@hotmail.com
34 Hrishikesh D Thaker
35 Jagat Ramjibhai Karia jaybee_5556@yahoo.com
36 Jayesh B Raval raval_jayesh@yahoo.co.in
37 Jigar J Mehta drjigar74@yahoo.com
38 JIGISHA JATINBHAI PARIKH jig1desai@yahoo.com
39 Jignesh J Vyas jigneshvyas7@yahoo.com
40 KALPIT P. MAJMUNDAR kalpitpm@yahoo.com
41 Kaushal A Shah apx_chem@tahoo.co.in
42 Kaushal Shashank Pandya Kaushal_pandya@sbcglobal.net
43 kiran kumar krishnakant thakkar lgsons@hotmail.com
44 Madhvi Tejas Mehta madhvimehta75@yahoo.com
45 Manish k Bhatt mkbhatt9@yahoo.co.in
46 Neha Jitendrabhai Sevak
47 Nikhil Sunderjinhai Kalolia nikhilkalolia@gmail.com
48 Nilay Niranjanbhai Suthar nilay_suthar@yahoo.com
49 NILAY NIRANJANBHAI SUTHAR nilay_suthar@yahoo.com
50 Niral Jayendra Danak
51 Nirav B Trivedi nirav.triv@gmail.com
52 Nirmi Kaushikbhai Shah neermee_india@yahoo.co.uk
53 Nisha B. Dixit nishaacharya75@yahoo.com
54 Nishtha Vinodchandra Dave nishtha4275@gmail.com



55 Nital Narendrabhai Shah
56 Paresh H Bhavsar pareshbhavsar07@gmail.com
57 Payal Nayan Greene payalmehta@hotmail.com
58 Piyush Patel piyush9@gmail.com
59 Prashant Sureshchandra Shah psshah21@yahoo.com
60 Preeti V Champaneria priti_bhavsar@hotmail.com
61 Purvi S Gandhi
62 Rasesh P Thaker raseshthaker@hotmail.com
63 Raxesh Jagdishchandra Desai dhyeyraxesh@gmail.com
64 Rijal Dineshbhai Shah rijal_shah@yahoo.com
65 Rima Dilipkumar Shah rima_1502@yahoo.co.in
66 Sajanee B. Mehta sajanee_mehta@yahoo.com
67 SAMIR DHIRUBHAI PATEL patel.samir28@yahoo.co.in
68 Sandip M Patel shreydarshi@yahoo.com
69 Santosh Ramsudhare Dube srdubey@gmail.com
70 Saumil Dilipbhai Shah
71 Saurabh Arvinbhai Shah
72 Saurabh Indrajitbhai Dave saurabhidave@yahoo.com
73 Sejalbhai S Saheba sejalsaheba@indiatimes.com
74 Shahebaz M Saiyed saiyed_1@yahoo.com
75 Shashank Atulbhai Mehta shashi750@yahoo.com
76 Sheetal Ravindra kumar Makwana
77 Snehalkumar Dasharathlal Patel snehal.d.patel@gmail.com
78 sonali vijay thakkar solanki thakkarsona@rocketmail.com
79 Tarak Ashok Pujara tarakpujara@gmail.com
80 Tarak Ashok Pujara tarakpujara@gmail.com
81 Trupti S Andharia
82 URVI D PUJARA urvirajvir@yahoo.com
83 vaibhavi d otia vaibhaviotia27@gmail.com
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